
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Kononov Vasiliy M.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 27 Mar 09:20 — 11:50 ATT  B20-504, B20-564  dep.22
Tue, 09 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B20-504, B20-514, B20-524, B20-564  T-209
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Operating Systems and Networks  B22-504, B22-524  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Operating Systems and Networks  B22-504, B22-524  K-312
Thu, 23 May 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Operating Systems and Networks  B22-514, B22-534, B22-554  K-312
Thu, 23 May 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Operating Systems and Networks  B22-514, B22-534, B22-554  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B22-544, B22-554  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B22-544, B22-554  V-411
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Research Term Project: Cybernetic Systems Design  B21-524, B21-564  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Research Term Project: Cybernetic Systems Design  B21-524, B21-564  dep.22
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Research Term Project: Cybernetic Systems Design  B21-504, B21-514  dep.22
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B22-524  NLK-469
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B22-524  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B22-534  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B22-534  NLK-469
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Operating Systems and Networks  B22-511, B22-564  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Operating Systems and Networks  B22-511, B22-564  K-315
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Operating Systems and Networks  B22-511  ДОТ
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Research Term Project: Cybernetic Systems Design  B21-504, B21-514, B21-524,

B21-564  ДОТ
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B22-544, B22-554  ДОТ
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B22-524  ДОТ
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B22-534  ДОТ


